2026-27 COUNCIL TAX ALL BANDS BY AREA (INCLUDING MAJOR PRECEPTORS)

Acton Bridge

Agden

Aldford and Saighton
Allostock

Alvanley

Anderton with Marbury
Antrobus

Ashton Hayes and Horton-cum-Peel

Aston

Backford

Barnton

Barrow

Beeston

Broxton and District
Burwardsley

Byley

Capenhurst and Ledsham
Chester

Chidlow

Chorlton

Christleton

Churton

Clotton Hoofield
Coddington and District
Comberbach

Crowton

Cuddington (Northwich)
Cuddington (Malpas)
Darnhall

Davenham and Bostock
Delamere and Oakmere
Dodleston and District
Duddon and Burton

Band A
1,674.60
1,650.64
1,667.90
1,664.89
1,676.56
1,666.19
1,667.92
1,678.11
1,657.73
1,666.46
1,707.70
1,695.87
1,676.69
1,673.94
1,687.45
1,666.64
1,674.79
1,652.80
1,650.64
1,663.78
1,707.85
1,677.79
1,677.81
1,661.42
1,690.18
1,678.92
1,675.64
1,650.64
1,709.95
1,664.58
1,663.34
1,680.63
1,677.78

Band B
1,953.70
1,925.74
1,945.89
1,942.37
1,955.99
1,943.89
1,945.91
1,957.80
1,934.02
1,944.21
1,992.32
1,978.52
1,956.14
1,952.94
1,968.69
1,944.41
1,953.92
1,928.27
1,925.74
1,941.08
1,992.49
1,957.42
1,957.45
1,938.32
1,971.88
1,958.75
1,954.92
1,925.74
1,994.94
1,942.02
1,940.56
1,960.74
1,957.41

Band C
2,232.79
2,200.84
2,223.86
2,219.85
2,235.41
2,221.58
2,223.89
2,237.47
2,210.30
2,221.94
2,276.93
2,261.15
2,235.58
2,231.92
2,249.93
2,222.18
2,233.05
2,203.73
2,200.84
2,218.37
2,277.13
2,237.05
2,237.07
2,215.22
2,253.57
2,238.56
2,234.18
2,200.84
2,279.93
2,219.44
2,217.78
2,240.83
2,237.03

Band D
2,511.89
2,475.95
2,501.85
2,497.33
2,514.84
2,499.28
2,501.88
2,517.16
2,486.59
2,499.69
2,561.55
2,543.80
2,515.03
2,510.91
2,531.17
2,499.95
2,512.18
2,479.20
2,475.95
2,495.67
2,561.77
2,516.68
2,516.71
2,492.12
2,535.27
2,518.38
2,513.46
2,475.95
2,564.92
2,496.87
2,495.00
2,520.94
2,516.66

Band E
3,070.08
3,026.16
3,057.81
3,052.29
3,073.69
3,054.67
3,057.85
3,076.52
3,039.16
3,055.17
3,130.78
3,109.08
3,073.92
3,068.88
3,093.65
3,055.49
3,070.44
3,030.13
3,026.16
3,050.26
3,131.05
3,075.94
3,075.97
3,045.92
3,098.66
3,078.01
3,072.00
3,026.16
3,134.90
3,051.72
3,049.44
3,081.14
3,075.91

Band F
3,628.28
3,576.37
3,613.78
3,607.25
3,632.55
3,610.07
3,613.83
3,635.90
3,591.74
3,610.66
3,700.02
3,674.38
3,632.82
3,626.87
3,656.13
3,611.04
3,628.70
3,581.07
3,576.37
3,604.86
3,700.33
3,635.20
3,635.25
3,599.73
3,662.06
3,637.66
3,630.55
3,576.37
3,704.88
3,606.59
3,603.89
3,641.36
3,635.17

Band G
4,186.49
4,126.59
4,169.75
4,162.22
4,191.40
4,165.47
4,169.80
4,195.27
4,144.32
4,166.15
4,269.25
4,239.67
4,191.72
4,184.85
4,218.62
4,166.59
4,186.97
4,132.00
4,126.59
4,159.45
4,269.62
4,194.47
4,194.52
4,153.54
4,225.45
4,197.30
4,189.10
4,126.59
4,274.87
4,161.45
4,158.34
4,201.57
4,194.44

Band H
5,023.78
4,951.90
5,003.70
4,994.66
5,029.68
4,998.56
5,003.76
5,034.32
4,973.18
4,999.38
5,123.10
5,087.60
5,030.06
5,021.82
5,062.34
4,999.90
5,024.36
4,958.40
4,951.90
4,991.34
5,123.54
5,033.36
5,033.42
4,984.24
5,070.54
5,036.76
5,026.92
4,951.90
5,129.84
4,993.74
4,990.00
5,041.88
5,033.32



Dunham on the Hill and Hapsford

Dutton

Eaton and Eccleston

Ellesmere Port (Charter Trustee area)
Ellesmere Port (outside Charter Trustee area)
Elton

Farndon

Frodsham

Great Boughton

Great Budworth

Guilden Sutton

Handley and District

Hargrave and Huxley

Hartford

Helsby

Huntington

Ince

Kelsall (Chester City Charter Trustee area)

Kelsall (outside Chester City Charter Trustee area)

Kingsley

Kingsmead

Lach Dennis and Lostock Green
Lea by Backford

Little Budworth

Little Leigh

Little Stanney and District
Littleton

Lostock Gralam

Lower Peover

Malpas

Manley

Marston

Mickle Trafford and District
Mollington

Mouldsworth

Moulton

Band A
1,675.74
1,662.35
1,698.44
1,652.46
1,647.04
1,691.89
1,679.24
1,700.30
1,675.24
1,687.56
1,677.03
1,666.93
1,666.44
1,688.11
1,691.02
1,671.24
1,696.90
1,675.33
1,671.74
1,704.60
1,724.98
1,669.58
1,689.47
1,670.24
1,682.15
1,691.00
1,675.80
1,680.18
1,680.58
1,686.54
1,658.47
1,697.91
1,670.34
1,677.61
1,656.53
1,677.60

Band B
1,955.03
1,939.41
1,981.51
1,927.88
1,921.55
1,973.87
1,959.12
1,983.68
1,954.45
1,968.82
1,956.54
1,944.75
1,944.18
1,969.46
1,972.85
1,949.78
1,979.72
1,954.55
1,950.36
1,988.70
2,012.47
1,947.84
1,971.05
1,948.61
1,962.51
1,972.83
1,955.10
1,960.21
1,960.68
1,967.64
1,934.88
1,980.90
1,948.73
1,957.21
1,932.62
1,957.21

Band C
2,234.31
2,216.46
2,264.58
2,203.28
2,196.05
2,255.85
2,238.98
2,267.06
2,233.65
2,250.07
2,236.03
2,222.57
2,221.91
2,250.81
2,254.68
2,228.31
2,262.53
2,233.77
2,228.98
2,272.79
2,299.96
2,226.10
2,252.62
2,226.98
2,242.86
2,254.66
2,234.39
2,240.23
2,240.77
2,248.72
2,211.29
2,263.87
2,227.11
2,236.81
2,208.70
2,236.80

Band D
2,513.60
2,493.52
2,547.65
2,478.69
2,470.56
2,537.83
2,518.86
2,550.44
2,512.86
2,531.33
2,515.54
2,500.39
2,499.65
2,532.16
2,536.52
2,506.85
2,545.35
2,512.99
2,507.60
2,556.89
2,587.46
2,504.36
2,534.20
2,505.35
2,523.22
2,536.49
2,513.69
2,520.26
2,520.87
2,529.81
2,487.70
2,546.86
2,505.50
2,516.41
2,484.79
2,516.40

Band E
3,072.17
3,047.63
3,113.79
3,029.50
3,019.57
3,101.79
3,078.60
3,117.20
3,071.27
3,093.84
3,074.54
3,056.03
3,055.12
3,094.86
3,100.19
3,063.92
3,110.98
3,071.43
3,064.84
3,125.08
3,162.45
3,060.88
3,097.35
3,062.09
3,083.93
3,100.15
3,072.28
3,080.31
3,081.06
3,091.98
3,040.52
3,112.82
3,062.27
3,075.61
3,036.96
3,075.59

Band F
3,630.75
3,601.75
3,679.94
3,580.33
3,568.59
3,665.75
3,638.35
3,683.97
3,629.69
3,656.36
3,633.56
3,611.67
3,610.60
3,657.56
3,663.86
3,621.00
3,676.62
3,629.87
3,622.09
3,693.28
3,737.44
3,617.41
3,660.51
3,618.84
3,644.65
3,663.82
3,630.88
3,640.37
3,641.26
3,654.17
3,593.34
3,678.80
3,619.05
3,634.81
3,589.14
3,634.80

Band G
4,189.34
4,155.87
4,246.09
4,131.15
4,117.60
4,229.72
4,198.10
4,250.74
4,188.10
4,218.89
4,192.57
4,167.32
4,166.09
4,220.27
4,227.54
4,178.09
4,242.25
4,188.32
4,179.34
4,261.49
4,312.44
4,173.94
4,223.67
4,175.59
4,205.37
4,227.49
4,189.49
4,200.44
4,201.45
4,216.35
4,146.17
4,244.77
4,175.84
4,194.02
4,141.32
4,194.00

Band H
5,027.20
4,987.04
5,095.30
4,957.38
4,941.12
5,075.66
5,037.72
5,100.88
5,025.72
5,062.66
5,031.08
5,000.78
4,999.30
5,064.32
5,073.04
5,013.70
5,090.70
5,025.98
5,015.20
5,113.78
5,174.92
5,008.72
5,068.40
5,010.70
5,046.44
5,072.98
5,027.38
5,040.52
5,041.74
5,059.62
4,975.40
5,093.72
5,011.00
5,032.82
4,969.58
5,032.80



Neston

No Man's Heath and District

Norley

Northwich

Poulton and Pulford

Puddington

Rowton

Rudheath

Rushton

Saughall and Shotwick Park

Shocklach Oviatt and District

Sproston

Stanthorne and Wimboldsley

Sutton Weaver

Tarporley

Tarvin

Tattenhall and District

Thornton-le-Moors

Threapwood

Tilston

Tiverton and Tilstone Fearnall

Tushingham, Macefen and Bradley

Upton by Chester and District

Utkinton and Cotebrook (outside Chester City Charter Trustee area)
Utkinton and Cotebrook (Chester City Charter Trustee area)
Waverton

Weaverham

Whitegate and Marton

Whitley

Wigland

Willington (Chester City Charter Trustee area)
Willington (outside Chester City Charter Trustee area)
Wincham

Winsford

Band A
1,705.10
1,677.60
1,660.60
1,710.61
1,666.84
1,650.64
1,679.31
1,693.86
1,667.04
1,693.61
1,668.60
1,684.58
1,647.04
1,706.26
1,692.82
1,682.96
1,689.53
1,679.88
1,674.97
1,681.31
1,669.37
1,650.64
1,700.19
1,673.24
1,676.83
1,719.51
1,695.94
1,667.01
1,673.12
1,650.64
1,678.46
1,674.86
1,677.84
1,706.09

Band B
1,989.29
1,957.20
1,937.36
1,995.71
1,944.64
1,925.74
1,959.20
1,976.17
1,944.88
1,975.88
1,946.70
1,965.35
1,921.55
1,990.64
1,974.95
1,963.46
1,971.12
1,959.87
1,954.13
1,961.53
1,947.60
1,925.74
1,983.56
1,952.11
1,956.30
2,006.10
1,978.60
1,944.85
1,951.97
1,925.74
1,958.20
1,954.01
1,957.49
1,990.44

Band C
2,273.46
2,236.79
2,214.12
2,280.81
2,222.44
2,200.84
2,239.07
2,258.47
2,222.71
2,258.14
2,224.79
2,246.10
2,196.05
2,275.01
2,257.08
2,243.94
2,252.70
2,239.84
2,233.29
2,241.74
2,225.82
2,200.84
2,266.91
2,230.98
2,235.77
2,292.67
2,261.25
2,222.67
2,230.82
2,200.84
2,237.94
2,233.14
2,237.12
2,274.78

Band D
2,557.65
2,516.39
2,490.89
2,565.91
2,500.25
2,475.95
2,518.96
2,540.78
2,500.55
2,540.41
2,502.89
2,526.87
2,470.56
2,559.39
2,539.22
2,524.44
2,534.29
2,519.82
2,512.45
2,521.96
2,504.05
2,475.95
2,550.28
2,509.85
2,515.24
2,579.26
2,543.91
2,500.51
2,509.67
2,475.95
2,517.68
2,512.29
2,516.76
2,559.13

Band E
3,126.01
3,075.58
3,044.42
3,136.11
3,055.86
3,026.16
3,078.72
3,105.39
3,056.22
3,104.94
3,059.08
3,088.39
3,019.57
3,128.14
3,103.49
3,085.42
3,097.46
3,079.77
3,070.77
3,082.39
3,060.50
3,026.16
3,117.00
3,067.59
3,074.18
3,152.42
3,109.22
3,056.17
3,067.37
3,026.16
3,077.16
3,070.57
3,076.03
3,127.82

Band F
3,694.38
3,634.78
3,597.95
3,706.31
3,611.47
3,576.37
3,638.50
3,670.01
3,611.90
3,669.48
3,615.28
3,649.92
3,568.59
3,696.90
3,667.76
3,646.41
3,660.64
3,639.74
3,629.09
3,642.83
3,616.96
3,576.37
3,683.74
3,625.34
3,633.12
3,725.60
3,674.54
3,611.85
3,625.08
3,576.37
3,636.65
3,628.86
3,635.32
3,696.52

Band G
4,262.75
4,193.99
4,151.49
4,276.52
4,167.09
4,126.59
4,198.27
4,234.64
4,167.59
4,234.02
4,171.49
4,211.45
4,117.60
4,265.65
4,232.04
4,207.40
4,223.82
4,199.70
4,187.42
4,203.27
4,173.42
4,126.59
4,250.47
4,183.09
4,192.07
4,298.77
4,239.85
4,167.52
4,182.79
4,126.59
4,196.14
4,187.15
4,194.60
4,265.22

Band H
5,115.30
5,032.78
4,981.78
5,131.82
5,000.50
4,951.90
5,037.92
5,081.56
5,001.10
5,080.82
5,005.78
5,053.74
4,941.12
5,118.78
5,078.44
5,048.88
5,068.58
5,039.64
5,024.90
5,043.92
5,008.10
4,951.90
5,100.56
5,019.70
5,030.48
5,158.52
5,087.82
5,001.02
5,019.34
4,951.90
5,035.36
5,024.58
5,033.52
5,118.26



